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Copper Ore, CRM, CuB, Ore Concentrate, CGL 203, Powder

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

USZ-6-88

100 g (powder)

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Silver (Ag)
Copper (Cu)

FeO

Molybdenum (Mo)
Lead (Pb)

Sulfur (S)
Antimony (Sb)
Selenium (Se)
Sio2

Tellurium (Te)
Zinc (Zn)

Zirconium (Zr)

CAS number
[7440-22-4]
[7440-50-8]

[7439-98-7]
[7439-92-1]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-36-0]
[7782-49-2]

[13494-80-9]
[7440-66-6]
[7440-67-7)

Concentration/Value
0,0066
32
19,8
0,14
0,014
33,94
~0,04
0,0077
~6
0,0008
0,15
~0,004

Unit
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
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